
2018121 GE Summer
GS 16

1

2

TSA048649 GE

A1

[1] Tyrah COOK

BYE

3

4

TSA051171

TSA048653

GC

GN

Sunelle BUHRMANN

[3] Claire JARAMBA 6-2, 6-4

5

6

TSA031065

TSA031326

GN

GE

[4] Tsobotsi LEHLOENYA

Megan AYLIFFE 6-1, 6-0

7

8

TSA031596

TSA051300

GE

GE

Chiedza NYAMAKURA

[2] Lilitha NDUNGANE 6-0, 6-0

[1] Tyrah COOK

[3] Claire JARAMBA

6-3, 6-4

[4] Tsobotsi LEHLOENYA

[2] Lilitha NDUNGANE

6-2, 6-1

[1] Tyrah COOK

[2] Lilitha NDUNGANE

7-5, 6-3

[1] Tyrah COOK

[3] Claire JARAMBA

[4] Tsobotsi LEHLOENYA 6-2, 6-4

[3] Claire JARAMBA

C1

BYE

Sunelle BUHRMANN

Megan AYLIFFE

Chiedza NYAMAKURA 6-1, 6-0

Sunelle BUHRMANN

Megan AYLIFFE

6-3, 6-3

Megan AYLIFFE

D1

BYE

Chiedza NYAMAKURA

Chiedza NYAMAKURA

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

